East Suburban Catholic Conference
2016 Women's Softball Final Standings

VARSITY STANDINGS

School
MARIST

Joliet Catholic
Nazareth
Carmel Catholic
Marian Catholic
Marian Central
Benet Academy
Saint Viator

JUNIOR VARSITY STANDINGS

School
MARIST

Carmel Catholic
Joliet Catholic
Marian Catholic
Nazareth

Benet Academy
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Runs
149
86
87
119
98
71
56
63

Runs
86
98
93
72
47
43

Opp. Runs
43
44
45
78
76
89
182
172

Opp. Runs
19
46
60
104
111
99



