East Suburban Catholic Conference 2016 Women's Softball Final Standings

VARSITY STANDINGS		FINAL		
School	Wins	Losses	Runs	Opp. Runs
MARIST	13	1	149	43
Joliet Catholic	8	4	86	44
Nazareth	9	5	87	45
Carmel Catholic	8	6	119	78
Marian Catholic	8	6	98	76
Marian Central	4	8	71	89
Benet Academy	2	12	56	182
Saint Viator	2	12	63	172

JUNIOR VARSITY STANDINGS

School	Wins	Losses	Runs	Opp. Runs
MARIST	8	0	86	19
Carmel Catholic	8	2	98	46
Joliet Catholic	6	4	93	60
Marian Catholic	3	7	72	104
Nazareth	2	8	47	111
Benet Academy	1	7	43	99